DATASHEET
WALL-MOUNT
& SOHO RACKS
iSEVEN RQN
RQN-15-60/60
Wall-mount iSEVEN RQN racks are ready for daily use, with an unmatched ratio between price,
utility value and quality.
MAIN ADVANTAGES
Unobstructed access to installed equipment from front and sides
Load rating up to 50 kg
COLOR:   RAL 7035       RAL 9005
Code H
(in U)
Dimensions (mm) Dimensions incl. packing (mm) Gross
weight
(kg)H W D Useful
depth H W D
RQN-06-60/45 6 374 572 450 405 390 600 490 13,5
RQN-09-60/45 9 507 572 450 405 522 600 490 16
RQN-12-60/45 12 640 572 450 405 655 600 490 19
RQN-15-60/45 15 773 572 450 405 788 600 490 21,5
RQN-18-60/45 18 907 572 450 405 922 600 490 24
RQN-21-60/45 21 1 040 572 450 405 1 055 600 490 27
RQN-12-60/60 12 640 572 600 555 655 600 640 23
RQN-15-60/60 15 773 572 600 555 788 600 640 25
RQN-18-60/60 18 907 572 600 555 922 600 640 29
RQN-21-60/60 21 1 040 572 600 555 1 055 600 640 32
DESCRIPTION
Sizes
• Height: 6, 9, 12, 15, 18, 21U
• Width: 572 mm